poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 831 -

Spring 2017

Division 831 - Hiroshima

Purple Tier
Name
Takehiro Kadowaki

Masato Hiraoka
Ryo Kiyokane
Frank Darren
Tatsutaka Fujiyoshi
Takaaki Nakaoka

Red Tier

Name
Kojiro Nitta

Saori Kadowaki
Ryota Imachi
Mitsuhiro |keda

Yellow Tier

Name
Haruichi Kawahara

Haruki Taniguchi

Kosuke Yoshida

Blue Tier

Name
Izuru Sakamoto

Shinya Ando

Yuki Egawa
Shunei Koda

Yudai Nagata
Hidemasa Wakabayashi
Shinobu Nitta
Tatsuya Nakayama
Tetsuya Maeda
Kouki Ashihara
Hideyoshi Imamura
Maro Machizawa
Ryoichi Moriwaki
Yukiya Oride

Kenji Morimoto
Yukari Fujimoto
Saki Harada
Yutaro Kawamura

Kyosuke Nakamura

Member #
07416

07013
07030
08637
07009
08727

Member #
08456

07417
07011
07025

Member #
08457

07423
07015

Member #
08724

08782
08725
08770
08459
07984
07427
07031
08641
08507
07981
07982
08106
08508
08769
08795
07983
08728
08726

Team
CHUMS I

Oyster Lovers
Maple on the hill
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Maple on the hill
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